### Vidarbha Youth Welfare Society, Amravati's



## Bar. Ramrao Deshmukh Arts, Smt. Indiraji Kapadiya Commerce and Ny. Krushnarao Deshmukh Science College, Badnera Distt. Amravati (Maharashtra) 444 701

(Accredited by NAAC with "B<sup>++</sup>" Grade, CGPA 2.78)

(Affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati, MS)



#### **CRITERION-III**

## **Research, Innovations and Extension**

- 3.3 Research Publication and Awards
- 3.3.2 (B) Copy of the Cover page, content page and first page of the publication indicating ISBN number and year of publication for books/chapters



#### Vidarbha Youth Welfare Society's

Bar.Ramrao Deshmukh Arts, Smt. Indiraji Kapadiya Commerce and Ny. Krushnarao Deshmukh Science College, Badnera Distt. Amravati (Maharashtra) 444 701

(Accredited by NAAC with B\*\* grade) Ph. 0721-2681232, FAX: 0721- 2681232,

email: rdik128@sgbau.ac.in, website: www.rdikandnkd.org

Dr. N.R. Dhande President Adv. U.S. Deshmukh Vice President Prof. (Dr.) H.M. Deshmukh Treasurer Mr. Y.V. Choudhary Secretary Dr. R.D. Deshmukh
Principal

248/2824 Ref.No.

Date: 29/01 /2025

#### **DECLARATION**

This is to declare that the information, photos, reports, true copies, numerical data, etc. furnished in this file as supporting documents is verified by IQAC and found correct.

Dr. N.A.Deshmukh

**IQAC Co-Ordinator** 

Dr. Nakul A. Deshmukh
IQAC Co-Ordinator
R.D.I.K. & K.D. College, Badnera

Dr. R.D.Deshmukh

Principal

PRINCIPAL

Bar Ramrao Deshmukh Arts
Smt Indiraji Kapdiya Commerce
and Ny.Krusnarao Deshmukh
Science College,BADNERA.



## Vidarbha Youth Welfare Society, Amravati

Bar. Ramrao Deshmukh Arts, Smt. Indiraji Kapadiya Commerce and Ny.

Krushnarao Deshmukh Science College,

Badnera Dist. Amravati (M.S) 444701



# **SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS**

## Vidarbha Youth Welfare Society, Amravati

Bar. Ramrao Deshmukh Arts, Smt. Indiraji Kapadiya Commerce and Ny.

Krushnarao Deshmukh Science College,

Badnera Dist. Amravati (M.S) 444701

**Metric No. 3.3.2 (B)** 

Copy of the Cover page, content page and first page of the publication indicating ISBN number and year of publication for books/chapters

### **INDEX**

Sr. No	Name of Document	Page No.
1	Copy of the Cover page, content page and first page of the publication indicating ISBN number and year of publication for books/chapters	5-5

## Vidarbha Youth Welfare Society, Amravati

Bar. Ramrao Deshmukh Arts, Smt. Indiraji Kapadiya Commerce and Ny.

Krushnarao Deshmukh Science College,

Badnera Dist. Amravati (M.S) 444701

Copy of the Cover page, content page and first page of the publication indicating ISBN number and year of publication for books/chapters

https://rdikandnkd.org/research-paper-books/